
Event Summary - Digital Video & Audio Visual Equipment
Type Invitation to Bid Number 02-ATHL-ITB-0655

Organization TAMU Currency US Dollar

Event Status Awarded Work Group Athletics

Exported on 9/4/2018 Exported by Patricia Winkler

For Requisition 106725256 Created Document 107882021

Estimated Value 56,377.00 USD Payment Terms  - 

Bid and Evaluation
Respond by Proxy Allow Use Panel Questionnaire No

Sealed Bid Yes Auto Score No
  Cost Analysis No

Alternate Items No   

Visibility and Communication
Visible to Public Yes

Enter a short description for this public event

Texas A&M University, Athletics is seeking pricing for the following Digital Video & Audio Visual Equipment.

Commodity Codes
None Added

Event Dates
Time Zone CDT

Released  - 

Open 8/14/2018 12:00 AM

Close 8/28/2018 2:00 PM

Sealed Until 8/28/2018 2:00 PM
  Show Sealed Bid Open Date to Supplier 

Q&A Close 8/28/2018 2:00 PM



Description
Texas A&M University, Athletics is seeking pricing for the following Digital Video & Audio Visual
Equipment.

Attention Bidders:

Texas A&M, Procurement Services is transitioning to an E-commerce system for all invitation for bids and
purchase orders. We are asking all vendors to take a few moments and register as one of our vendors. This
will allow you to respond to our bid invitations electronically as well as view other bid opportunities.
Please visit the following website to register:
https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TAMU
If you have any questions in reference to registrations, please contact us at 979-845-2325.
***************************************
All invitation for bid documents not submitted electronically via the AggieBid system will only be
accepted via the following methods:
-Faxed to (979) 845-3800
-Express Mail (FedEx, UPS, etc.)
-US Postal Service
-Hand Delivered
At this time, no email responses are acceptable. If your response is received via email, your response may
be disqualified.
All invitation for bid documents not submitted electronically via the AggieBid system must be returned on
our form.

As a bidder responding to this invitation upon submission of your response, regardless of the format of
your submission, you and the entity you represent are agreeing to the terms and conditions presented here
as well as the TAMU terms and conditions located
at http://purchasing.tamu.edu/media/123743/bidtamu.pdf

Physical Address:

Texas A&M University
Procurement Services
Agronomy Road
College Station TX 77843-1477
Fax - 979-845-3800

NOTE: If responding manually, please submit with your bid response a W9. This will allow us to enter
your company into our bid system and include your response on the electronic tabulation

https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TAMU
http://purchasing.tamu.edu/media/123743/bidtamu.pdf


Prerequisites  Required to Enter Bid 

1  Instructions To Supplier : 
 

 Please acknowledge that additional terms and conditions have been reviewed
 

 Prerequisite Content:
 Note To Bidders

 

If bidding other than specified, bidders shall submit descriptive literature and detailed specifications
of product offered. Failure to do so may result in the disqualification of your response.

Award Criteria:

The award shall be made based on the following "Best Value Criteria". Texas A&M reserves the
right to consider the following and any other factor deemed necessary to evaluate the offer and
determine the "Best Value" for the University.

- Vendor's ability to meet the minimum specifications;
- Delivery requirement;
- Experience/past experience with vendor;
- The quality, availability and adaptability of equipment offered to required application.
- Quality of performance of previous services;
- The acquisition price.

Texas A&M University reserves the right to accept or reject any or all bids, to waive in formalities
and technicalities, to accept the offer considered the most advantageous to the University.

Texas A&M University reserves the right to make the decision as to what system best meets the
minimum specifications and which system best suits the needs of the university. Texas A&M’s
decision is final.

 

 Certification
 I certify that I have read and agree to the terms above.
 Supplier Must Also Upload a File:
 No



Buyer Attachments

Detailed Specifications 02-ATHL-ITB-0655.doc ../Attachments/02-ATHL-ITB-0655.do
c

TAMU Standard Terms & Conditions http://purchasing.tamu.edu/media/123
743/bidtamu.pdf



Questions  Supplier Response Is Required 

Page 1
Group 1

1.1 Payment Terms - Quote 100% Net 30 Upon Receipt and Acceptance. If quoting as specified, 
type "Agreed" in the required field. If quoting otherwise, indicate here-in 

 Text (Single Line)
 

1.2
Shipping Terms: Quote FOB Destination Freight Prepaid and Allowed. If quoting as specified, 
type "Agreed" in the required field. If quoting otherwise, indicate here-in and provide estimated
cost. 

 Text (Single Line)
 

1.3 Delivery Terms - indicate delivery time upon receipt of purchase order 
 Text (Single Line)
 

1.4 Product Offered - indicate product(s) offered - if different than specified - have you attached 
your detailed specifications and descriptive literature? 

 Text (Multi-Line)
 

1.5 Vendor Contact: Vendor to indicate contact person and contact phone and fax numbers 
where orders are to be placed: Contact: Telephone Number: Fax Number: Email: 

 Text (Multi-Line)



Product Line Items  Required Product Line 
Items 

Group P1

# Item Name, Commodity 
Code, Description Qty. UOM Target Price Allow 

Alternates
Requested 
Delivery

P1.1 Panasonic EVA1 Body 2 EA - Each  -   - 

 45121500 - Cameras | 5752 <$500, 5781 <$5k, 8424 / Panasonic EVA1 Body, includes 2 free 64GB 
Panasonic Media Cards via mail in rebate); MFG #EVA1 or equivalent.

P1.2 EVA1 PL Mount 
Modification - Wooden 1 EA - Each  -   - 

 45121500 - Cameras | 5752 <$500, 5781 <$5k, 8424 / EVA1 PL Mount Modification, Wooden, MFG 
#255500 or equivalent.

P1.3 Wooden Universal Lens
support 1 EA - Each  -   - 

 45121500 - Cameras | 5752 <$500, 5781 <$5k, 8424 / Wooden Universal Lens Support, MFG #175400 
or equivalent.

P1.4 Wooden Battery Slide 2 EA - Each  -   - 

 45121500 - Cameras | 5752 <$500, 5781 <$5k, 8424 / Wooden Battery Slide, MFG #156600 or 
equivalent.

P1.5 Wooden Gold Mount 2 EA - Each  -   - 

 45121500 - Cameras | 5752 <$500, 5781 <$5k, 8424 / Wooden Gold Mount for EVA1, MFG #194300 or 
equivalent.

P1.6 Wooden EVA1 Top 
Plate 2 EA - Each  -   - 

 45121500 - Cameras | 5752 <$500, 5781 <$5k, 8424 / Wooden EVA1 Top Plate, MFG #254000 or 
equivalent.

P1.7 Wooden NATO Handle 
V1 2 EA - Each  -   - 

 45121500 - Cameras | 5752 <$500, 5781 <$5k, 8424 / Wooden NATO Handle V1 with 70 Rail, MFG 
#263400 or equivalent.

P1.8 Zacuto VCT Baseplate 2 EA - Each  -   - 

 45121500 - Cameras | 5752 <$500, 5781 <$5k, 8424 / Zacuto VCT Baseplate, MFG #Z-VCT-P or 
equivalent.

P1.9 Zacuto EVA1 Trigger 
Grip Extender 2 EA - Each  -   - 

 45121500 - Cameras | 5752 <$500, 5781 <$5k, 8424 / Zacuto EVA1 Trigger Grip Extender, MFG 
#Z-TG-ETG or equivalent.

P1.1
0 Rear Rods 6" 2 EA - Each  -   - 

 45121500 - Cameras | 5752 <$500, 5781 <$5k, 8424 / Rear Rods 6”, MFG #142300-2 or equivalent.

P1.1
1

Fujinon XK 20-120 
Cabrio PL 1 EA - Each  -   - 

 45121500 - Cameras | 5752 <$500, 5781 <$5k, 8424 / Fujinon XK 20-120 Cabrio PL, MFG #XK6X20 or 
equivalent.

P1.1
2

Fujinon Power Cable 
Dtap 1 EA - Each  -   - 

 45121500 - Cameras | 5752 <$500, 5781 <$5k, 8424 / Fujinon Power Cable Dtap, MFG #SA-206K-1R2 
or equivalent.

P1.1
3

Canon 35mm T1.5 
Cinema Prime 1 EA - Each  -   - 

 45121500 - Cameras | 5752 <$500, 5781 <$5k, 8424 / Canon 35mm T1.5 Cinema Prime, MFG 
#9139B001 or equivalent

P1.1
4

Canon 14mm T1.5 
Cinema Prime 1 EA - Each  -   - 

 45121500 - Cameras | 5752 <$500, 5781 <$5k, 8424 / Canon 14mm T1.5 Cinema Prime, MFG 
#9139B001 or equivalent.

P1.1
5

Canon Cine Servo 
18-80 EF 1 EA - Each  -   - 



 45121500 - Cameras | 5752 <$500, 5781 <$5k, 8424 / Canon Cine Servo 18-80 EF (includes free zoom 
grip) MFR #CANON or equivalent.

P1.1
6

Zacuto Right Angle 
Adapter Kit 1 EA - Each  -   - 

 45121500 - Cameras | 5752 <$500, 5781 <$5k, 8424 / Zacuto Right Angle Adapter Kit for 18-80, MFG 
#Z-C18RC or equivalent.

P1.1
7 Canon 100-400 EF 1 EA - Each  -   - 

 45121500 - Cameras | 5752 <$500, 5781 <$5k, 8424 / Canon 100-400 EF, MFG #9524B002 or 
equivalent.

P1.1
8

Angelbird 256 Kit 
(128x2) 2 EA - Each  -   - 

 45121500 - Cameras | 5752 <$500, 5781 <$5k, 8424 / Angelbird 256 Kit (128x2), MFG #MP-EVA1 or 
equivalent.

P1.1
9 Swit BPU Battery 2 EA - Each  -   - 

 45121500 - Cameras | 5752 <$500, 5781 <$5k, 8424 / Swit BPU Battery, MFG #NANO-VBR98 or 
equivalent.

P1.2
0

Metabones EF to E 
Speed Booster 2 EA - Each  -   - 

 45121500 - Cameras | 5752 <$500, 5781 <$5k, 8424 / Metabones EF to E Speed Booster, MFG 
#MB_SPEF-E-BT3 or equivalent.

P1.2
1

Portabrace EVA Hard 
Case 2 EA - Each  -   - 

 45121500 - Cameras | 5752 <$500, 5781 <$5k, 8424 / Portabrace EVA Hard Case with Casters, MFG 
#PB_2750EVA1 or equivalent.

P1.2
2

Portabrace Lens Prime 
Case 1 EA - Each  -   - 

 45121500 - Cameras | 5752 <$500, 5781 <$5k, 8424 / Portabrace Lens Prime Case, MFG 
#LENS-PRIME2 or equivalent.

P1.2
3 Gratical Eye 2 EA - Each  -   - 

 45121500 - Cameras | 5752 <$500, 5781 <$5k, 8424 / Gratical Eye, MFG #Zacuto or equivalent.

P1.2
4

Gratical Power/Video 
Cable 2 EA - Each  -   - 

 45121500 - Cameras | 5752 <$500, 5781 <$5k, 8424 / Gratical Power/Video Cable, MFG #Z-EPVC or 
equivalent.

P1.2
5 Gratical Mount 2 EA - Each  -   - 

 45121500 - Cameras | 5752 <$500, 5781 <$5k, 8424 / Gratical Mount, MFG #Z-M-AEM or equivalent.

P1.2
6 Core Dtap Spitter 1 EA - Each  -   - 

 45121500 - Cameras | 5752 <$500, 5781 <$5k, 8424 / Core Dtap Spitter, MFG #PTM-3PTF or equivalent.

P1.2
7 Tenba Media Wallet 2 EA - Each  -   - 

 45121500 - Cameras | 5752 <$500, 5781 <$5k, 8424 / Tenba Media Wallet, MFG #636-251 or equivalent.



Service Line Items
There are no Items added to this event.


